
Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

60  
20  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

64  
20  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

64  
20  

 Martin Brattrud Inc.

 

MB Leather
Grade

 
Fabric Grades

 

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

La Moye Banquettes 1796 1976 2776 2914 3056 2013 2083 2153 2216 2286 2356 2426 2496 2566 3.5 63 OW 26
965-01 Armless Multiple Upholstery

Seat (B)
Inside and Outside Back (A)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs.  Contact factory.
  
Metal Legs
• Standard: Polished Chrome legs (PC)
• Premium Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
Intermediate Arm
Add $350 and 1 yard
 

  QuickShip 15 Program (ADP)

2.25
2

41
36

OD
OH
SH
SD

30.5
32
18.5
20

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Moye Banquettes 1956 2152 3216 3394 3576 2235 2325 2415 2496 2586 2676 2766 2856 2946 4.5 81 OW 29
965-02LAF One Left Arm

Facing
Multiple Upholstery

Seat and Arm (B)
Inside and Outside Back (A)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs.  Contact factory.
  
Metal Legs
• Standard: Polished Chrome legs (PC)
• Premium Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
Intermediate Arm
Add $350 and 1 yard
 

3.75
2

68
36

OD
OH
SH
SD

30.5
32
18.5
20

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Moye Banquettes 1957 2153 3217 3395 3577 2236 2326 2416 2497 2587 2677 2767 2857 2947 4.5 81 OW 29
965-02RAF Standard Unit

One Arm
Multiple Upholstery

Seat and Arm (B)
Inside and Outside Back (A)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs.  Contact factory.
  
Metal Legs
• Standard: Polished Chrome legs (PC)
• Premium Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
Intermediate Arm
Add $350 and 1 yard
 

3.75
2

68
36

OD
OH
SH
SD

30.5
32
18.5
20

  
GSA SIN 711-16



Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

72  
20  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

60  
20  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

56  
20  

 Martin Brattrud Inc.

 

MB Leather
Grade

 
Fabric Grades

 

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

La Moye Banquettes 2107 2318 3297 3465 3637 2371 2456 2541 2617 2702 2787 2872 2957 3042 4.25 77 OW 30.5
965-03 Corner Multiple Upholstery

Seat (B)
Inside and Outside Back (A)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs.  Contact factory.
  
Metal Legs
• Standard: Polished Chrome legs (PC)
• Premium Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
Intermediate Arm
Add $350 and 1 yard
 

2.25
3.25

41
59

OD
OH
SH
SD

30.5
32
18.5
20

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Moye Banquettes 2152 2367 3202 3350 3502 2385 2460 2535 2602 2677 2752 2827 2902 2977 3.75 68 OW 34
965-04 Curved Outside

Back
Multiple Upholstery

Seat (B)
Inside and Outside Back (A)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs.  Contact factory.
  
Metal Legs
• Standard: Polished Chrome legs (PC)
• Premium Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
Intermediate Arm
Add $350 and 1 yard
 

2.25
2.25

41
41

OD
OH
SH
SD

30.5
32
18.5
20

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Moye Banquettes 2137 2351 3117 3255 3397 2354 2424 2494 2557 2627 2697 2767 2837 2907 3.5 63 OW 34
965-05 Curved Inside

Back
Multiple Upholstery

Seat (B)
Inside and Outside Back (A)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs.  Contact factory.
  
Metal Legs
• Standard: Polished Chrome legs (PC)
• Premium Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
Intermediate Arm
Add $350 and 1 yard
 

2.25
2

41
36

OD
OH
SH
SD

30.5
32
18.5
20

  
GSA SIN 711-16



Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

74  
31  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

128  
62  

 Martin Brattrud Inc.

 

MB Leather
Grade

 
Fabric Grades

 

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

La Moye High Back 2326 2559 3656 3844 4036 2621 2716 2811 2896 2991 3086 3181 3276 3371 4.75 86 OW 28
967-01 Armless Multiple Upholstery

Seat cushion (B) and back cushion (A)
Privacy panel (C)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs.  Contact factory.
 
Metal Legs
Standard: Polished Chrome (PC)
Premium Option: Powder Coat, add $40

(Specify Martin Brattrud color)

 

3
1.75

54
32

OD
OH
SH
SD

34.5
51
18.5
20

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Moye High Back 4083 4491 6742 7118 7503 4672 4862 5052 5223 5413 5603 5793 5983 6173 9.5 171 OW 52
967-52 Armless Multiple Upholstery

Seat cushion (B) and back cushion (A)
Privacy panel (C)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs.  Contact factory.
 
Legs
• Standard: Polished Chrome legs (PC)
• Premium Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Intermediate Arm
Add $350 and 1 yard
  

6
3.5

108
63

OD
OH
SH
SD

34.5
51
18.5
20

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

 

 

 

 

  
 

  
 

La Moye Details

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs.  Contact factory.

Metal Legs
Standard: Polished Chrome (PC)
Premium Option: Powder Coat, add $40

(Specify Martin Brattrud color)

View Powder Coat - Metallics

View Powder Coat - Neutrals

View Powder Coat - Color

Custom Powder Coat Finish produced upon receipt of a customer supplied RAL# and

fee of $285 Net, with a minimum order of 15.

  

Intermediate Arm
Available

  

https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/22/Powder+Coat+-+Metallics/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/23/Powder+Coat+-+Neutrals/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/24/Powder+Coat+-+Color/

